
KPI-NKTH Pályázati őrlap #2-1/2006

pály#02.05.04-01 (2006)

Acronym:

[11a] Acronym of the Project / Proposal

[11b] Title of ~ in Hungarian

[11c] Title of ~ in English

[11d] Short title in Hungarian

[11e] Short title in English

[11f] 0

[11g] Duration start date: monthday end date monthday

[11h]

Country code Post code Place Street Number

[11j] eligible for +15% increase of funding intensity

[11k] eligible for +10% increase of funding intensity

[11m] privileged in case of 5LET_x_05

[11n] Website of Project

/ topic

[11p] The total share of R&D activities carried out under the projects Basic research %

[11q] Applied research %

1 %

2 Experimental dev.

3

4 Total %

5

6

7

8

9

10

[11r]

Title Surname Firstname Degree Position

[11s] Nationality Sex

[11t] Language skills Level of~

[11u] Workplace in Hungarian

[11v] Workplace in English

[11w] Address of workplace

Post code Place Street Number

[11x] PO box Post code Place PO Box No.

Pf.

[11y] Phone (at work)

country code area code telephone No. extension country code area code telephone No. extension

phone.1:

mobile:

[11z] e-mail address (1)

e-mail address (2)

[11_] website

Please select programme

HAMIS

HAMIS

~ linked to EU/Eureka multisectoral programme

0,00

Select

fax:

year

Project leader

 http://

phone.2

Select

Please select programme

year

HAMISInternational/national ~ / publication

Public interest utilization of ~

 http://

0,00

0,00

0,00

Applicants (legal entities) Organisational unit

Most important location(s)

HU

Sub-programme of ~

11. Details of the Project/Proposal

Other subunits
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KPI-NKTH Pályázati őrlap #2-1a/2006

pály#02.05.04-01

(2006)

[11aa] Acronym of the Project / Proposal

[11ab] Free keywords of ~ in Hungarian in English

[11ac] Scientific areas of ~ according to the government decree in Hungarian

[11ad] Scientific areas of ~ according to the R&D Thesaurus in Hungarian and English

[11ae] Summary of the topic/objective of project/proposal in Hungarian

[11af] Summary of the topic/objective of project/proposal in English

Code

English Code

Select

11a. Details of Project / Proposal - continued
0

Please select programme

Hungarian
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KPI-NKTH Pályázati őrlap #2-1b/2006

pály#02.05.04-01

(2006)

[11ba] Acronym of the Project / Proposal

[11bb]

a b c d e f g h

i j k l m n o

[11bc]

1 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

2 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

3 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

4 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

5 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

6 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

7 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

8 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

9 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

10 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

11 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

12 Title Surname Firstname Registration ID FTE [day]

Applicant number

Misc. Task

[11bd] Worktime expenditure of other participants FTE [nap]

Other R&D contributor

Post-doctor

PhD student

Entrant on R&D field

Technician

[11be] Total FTE [day]

[11bf] Total [man-year]

Please select the apropriate topics by the Guide for Proposals

Role

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Please select programme
Select

0

Select

HAMIS

HAMIS

HAMIS

HAMIS

List of important participants and their Full Time Equivalent expenditure in the project

HAMIS

HAMIS

HAMISHAMIS

HAMIS HAMIS

HAMIS

HAMIS

Select

HAMIS

HAMIS

HAMIS

Select

Select

0,00

0

Role

Role

Select

Role

Role

Role

11b. Details of Project / Proposal - continued

Role

Role

Role

Role

Role

Role
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KPI-NKTH Pályázati őrlap #2-2/2006

pály#02.05.04-01 (2006)

[12a] Acronym of the Project / Proposal

[12d]

[12e]

[12f]

[12g]

[12h]

[12i]

[12j]

[12k]

[12l]

[12m]

[12n]

[12o]

[12p]

[12q]

[12r]

[12s]

[12t]

[12u]

[12v]

[12w]

[12x]

[12y]

[12z]

[12aa]

[12ab]

[12ac]

[12ad]

[12ae]

[12af]

[12ag]

[12ah]

[12ai]

[12aj]

[12ak]

[12al]

[12am]

[12an]

[12ao]

[12ap]

[12aq]

[12ar]

[12as]

[12at]

[12au]

[12av]

[12aw]

[12ax] Date of signature Place Year MonthDay %

[12ay] Authorized signature of coordinator/applicant

Please select programme

Funding intensity

0

purchase of R&D intangible assets 0 0

Other resources

Personnel costs 0 0

0,00

0

wages

wage related charges

0 0 00 0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0 0 0

0

0 0

0 00 0 0

0 0 0 0

0

Personnel costs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

wages

wage related charges

Personnel costs 0

0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

0

Investment, reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

Included overheads, co-ordination 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

Investment, reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

0

0 0

Investment, reconstruction 0 0 0

Included overheads, co-ordination 0 0

Total costs incl. VAT

0

0

0

0 0

Deductable VAT

0

Month and day

Total 

(HUF 1000)

0 0 0 00

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0 0 0

0

Total costs

0

other material costs 0 0 0

purchase of R&D tangible assets 0 0

Included overheads, co-ordination

Material expences 0 0

0

subcontracting 0 0 0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 00

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

0

0 0 0

0 0 00 0 00 0 0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

0 0 00 00 0 0 0

0 00 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 00 0

0 0 0

0

0 0 0 0

0

00 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 00

0

0

0

0 0 0 0

0 0 00

0

0

0

0

0

2009.  (HUF 1000)

The chart must contain non-deductable VAT. Amounts should be given in HUF 1000. Please use only figures.

2006.  (HUF 1000)

0 0 0 0

2007.  (HUF 1000) 2010.  (HUF 1000)

0

Investment and purchase costs

0000 0 0 0 0 0

other material costs

purchase of R&D tangible assets

2008.  (HUF 1000)

0 0 0

purchase of R&D tangible assets

Requested funding

Investment and purchase costs

Operation costs

Own resources

Operation costs

wages

wage related charges

0

0 0 0

0 0

subcontracting

0

0

Operation costs 0

Material expences

Material expences

subcontracting

other material costs

purchase of R&D intangible assets

0 0

0 0 0 0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0

Investment and purchase costs 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0purchase of R&D intangible assets 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

12. Budget of the Project / Proposal

Requested annual funding

0

0

0

00 0 0

0Requested advance payment 0 0 0 00 0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Select

0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0 0
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KPI-NKTH Pályázati őrlap #2-3/2006

pály#02.05.04-01

(2006)

[21a] Acronym of project/proposal  and applicant number

[21b]

[21c] Full name of ~ in English

[21d] Short name of ~ in Hungarian

[21e] Short name of ~ in English

[21f] Addresses (headquarters, premise, postal address or PO box) Country code

Post code Place Street Number

HQ

premise

postal address

[21g] website

[21h] Operation details

founded in/age qualification code

legal form

[21j] registration details registry number

tax No. statistic No.

[21k] Bank

[21m] year of balance net income (HUF 1000)

(statistical) staff number - FTE retained profit (HUF 1000)

owner's equity (HUF 1000)

[21n] Type and rate ( %) of ~ activity in the project basic research % Total:

applied research % %

experimental development %

[21p] Thematically related projects of the applicant successful:

~,  under evaluation (amount):

1. ~year and

title

2. ~year and

title

[21q] Title Surname Firstname Degree Position

[21r] Nationality Sex

[21s] Language skills Level

[21t] Workplace in Hungarian

[21u] Workplace in English

[21v] Address of workplace

Post code Place Street Number

[21w] PO box address Post code Place PO box 

No.

[21x] Telephone at work

country codearea c. telephone No. extension country codearea c. telephone No. extension

tel.1:

mobile:

[21y] e-mail address (1)

e-mail address (2)

[21z] website

Applicant/hosting organisation

HU

 http://

Select

 http://

tel.2:

fax:

national

funding org.+project ID

Please select programme

1

Full name of applicant  in Hungarian

HAMISSME

Select

0

Management of ~

account No.

Select

type

national

21. Details of Applicant

funding org.+project ID

international

Work package leader/applicant (natural person)

international

0
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KPI-NKTH Pályázati őrlap #2-4/2006

pály#02.05.04-01 (2006)

[22a] Acronym of project/proposal  and applicant number

Applicant (legal entity)

[22b]

[22c]

[22d]

[22e]

[22f]

[22g]

[22h]

[22i]

[22j]

[22k]

[22l]

[22m]

[22n]

[22o]

[22p]

[22q]

[22r]

[22s]

[22t]

[22u]

[22v]

[22w]

[22x]

[22y]

[22z]

[22aa]

[22ab]

[22ac]

[22ad]

[22ae]

[22af]

[22ag]

[22ah]

[22ai]

[22aj]

[22ak]

[22al]

[22am]

[22an]

[22ao]

[22ap]

[22aq]

[22ar]

[22as]

[22at]

[22au]

[22av]

[22aw]

[22ax] Date of signature Place Year MonthDay %

[22ay] Authorized signature of the applicant

0

0

0

HAMISHAMIS

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0

Please select programme

0

22. Budget of the Applicant

HAMIS

0 0

HAMISDe minimis support International project co-ordination overheadsProject co-ordination overheads

0

2006.  (HUF 1000)

A táblázat összegei a le nem vonható áfát tartalmazzák, összegek egész 1000 Ft-ban, csak számjegyek!

00

00 0

wages

wage related charges

Personnel costs 0

Personnel costs 0

purchase of R&D intangible assets

Saját forrás

Operation costs

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0

0 0

0

0 0

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

Investment and purchase costs 0

0

0 0

0

0

0 000 000

0

000 0

0

0

2008.  (HUF 1000)

0

0

0 0

Month and day

0

2007.  (HUF 1000)

purchase of R&D tangible assets

0

Requested funding

0

00

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Investment and purchase costs

Operation costs

subcontracting

wages

wage related charges

Material expences

other material costs

Investment and purchase costs

purchase of R&D tangible assets

Material expences

subcontracting

other material costs

00 0

0 0 0 0 00

0

0 0 000 0

0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

00 0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0

0

00

00

0

0

0 0 0

0

0

00

0

0

0

00 0

00

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

Total costs

Operation costs

Personnel costs

Included overheads, co-ordination

purchase of R&D tangible assets

purchase of R&D intangible assets

wages

wage related charges

Investment, reconstruction

purchase of R&D intangible assets

0

0 0

Included overheads, co-ordination

Egyéb forrás

Total 

(HUF 1000)
0

0

0

00

0Deductable VAT

0

Funding intensity

0,00HAMIS

0 0

0

Total costs incl. VAT 0

Material expences 0

subcontracting

other material costs

1

2010.  (HUF 1000)

Requested annual funding

VAT deduction right

0

0 0 0 0

2009.  (HUF 1000)

Requested advance payment 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Investment, reconstruction 0

Investment, reconstruction

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0 0

Included overheads, co-ordination

0

0 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Enterprise?

0

0 0

Select

0
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